
2024 Term 2 - Important Dates

april 15th - june 25th

Date Day What’s Happening 

15th April Monday First day of Term 2

23rd April Tuesday NGD

24th April Wednesday NGD - WAG 7 (morning)

25th April Thursday Anzac Day

10th, 11th, 12th May In-House Competition 

(NGD)

10th May Friday Additional Training 

(competition athletes; 

Details TBC)

18th May Saturday NGD

1st June Saturday NGD

3rd June Monday WA Day - NGD

15th June Saturday NGD

25th June Tuesday Last day of Term 2




